Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees.

Kind of v Date of

Grantees i ABCDEFGH 1 JGIEE}LN?&“S& 0 PQ ROTUVWE YZ . Grantors Book  Page  yictrument Recordation
‘Cubbage Benjamin ‘ Winfield John Q ¢ 12 178 B & S Sep 25 1875
do gol]iumbus ' Winfield John Q &c 16 97 B &S Mer 5 1869
do ‘Ben jainin S Claim of Homestead 17 71 Dec 15 1879
do § Rebecca S Muddimen David & wife 18 106 B &S  Aug 2 1880
do &c Chas E's Tr Myrtie V's e Stroup George W & wife 27 286 Deed Oct 6 1885
' Daniel P's ™ =
do §Benjaxnin S Tr ‘ - Homan Eliza A & 31 207 D of Tr Sep 10 1887
do ‘t "Rebecca Cubbage Benjamin S 31 268 B & S Oct & 1887
do %D‘avid McCoy Shepherd & wife 33 205 B & S Jun 15 1888
do é . Rebecca Winfleld Louisa 36 205 B &S  Dec 16 1889
do gAgnes T Gay Wm N & wife 52 86 B &S Apr 18 1895
do lAgnes T Gay Wm N & wife 52 285 B & S Jun 6 1895
do éAgnes T Dillard Jesse P & wife 53 79 B &S  Sep 30 1895
do B S “ ~ Cubbage Agnes & husb 57 90 B &S  Aug 26 1897
do gAaron Myrtie V | Simmers Henry & 62 222 DB &S Dec 1 1899

:Daniel P

do zBenJamin s Canada Abner's  Exor 67 &72 B & S  Apr 21 1902



Grantees
Cubbage

do

do

do
do

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

T T R AT Grantors

&c? 'Rebecca Mullen Fannie L &o
gBenjanun s “ ‘Rebecca Williams John A & wife
%aron Myrtie V . Whitmore Chas R &o
Daniel

Rebecca Myers John C & wife

iAaron & as Tr for Myrtie V by &o
| &e
Daniel P by &c

RBook

69
69
73

74

Dechert D O Spl Comr &c 78

t

Grantees.

Page |

113

114
6

5356

177

Kind of
Instrument
1

"B &S
B &S

Mortgage

"B &S
+ Deed

Date of
Recordation

Nov 17 1902 ;

H

Nov 17 1902

Jun 25 1904

Apr 29 1905
Sep 17 1906



