

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

# Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation	
Cabbage	Benjamin			Winfield John Q	&c	12	178	B & S	Sep 25 1875
do	Columbus F M			Winfield John Q	&c	16	97	B & S	Mar 5 1869
do	Benjamin S			Claim of Homestead		17	71		Dec 15 1879
do			Rebecca S	Muddiman David & wife		18	106	B & S	Aug 2 1880
do	&c Chas E's Daniel P's	Tr Tr	<u>Myrtie V's</u> Tr	Stroup George W & wife		27	286	Deed	Oct 6 1885
do	Benjamin S	Tr		Homan Eliza A	&c	31	207	D of Tr	Sep 10 1887
do			Rebecca	Cabbage Benjamin S		31	268	B & S	Oct 3 1887
do	David			McCoy Shepherd & wife		33	205	B & S	Jun 15 1888
do			Rebecca	Winfield Louisa		36	295	B & S	Dec 16 1889
do	Agnes T			Gay Wm N & wife		52	86	B & S	Apr 18 1895
do	Agnes T			Gay Wm N & wife		52	285	B & S	Jun 6 1895
do	Agnes T			Dillard Jesse P & wife		53	79	B & S	Sep 30 1895
do	B S			Cabbage Agnes & husb		57	90	B & S	Aug 26 1897
do	Aaron Daniel P		Myrtie V	Simmers Henry	&c	62	222	B & S	Dec 1 1899
do	Benjamin S			Canada Abner's	Exor	67	472	B & S	Apr 21 1902

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

## Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Cabbage	&c		Rebecca	Mullen Fannie L &c	69	113	B & S	Nov 17 1902
do	Benjamin S		Rebecca	Williams John A & wife	69	114	B & S	Nov 17 1902
do	Aaron Daniel	Myrtie V		Whitmore Chas R &c	73	6	Mortgage	Jun 25 1904
do			Rebecca	Myers John C & wife	74	535	B & S	Apr 29 1905
do	Aaron & as Tr for Daniel P	Myrtie V	by &c	Dechert D O Spl Comr &c	78	177	Deed	Sep 17 1906